HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
The DF-330 joins the progressive
line of digital printer feeders from
Straight Shooter.
A simplified hopper design and
chassis T-system make for easy
set up and rapid job changeovers
from size to size and job to job.
A new on board jogging system
“jostles” envelopes down to the
last piece for care free operation.
All this and more will make your
production printer... productive!
Eliminate Skew
Flex BeltTM technology has been designed
and incorporated into the DF-330 to
eliminate skew and ensure accurate
envelope delivery from start to finish.
IntoPrint DF-330 Laser Envelope Feeder
MISP1360DF330
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
New hopper design with
built in media jogging.
Secure LatchTM alignment system
for perfect print registration.
Features
IntoPrint DF-330
Laser Envelope Feeder
SPECS
The DF-330 is the newest feeder and bench mark
for production printing. New features make your
production printer... productive!
•	 Flex BeltTM technology to eliminate skew
•	 Simplified hopper design and chassis T-system
for easy set up and rapid job change-overs
•	 New on board jogging system for care free operation
•	 New Secure LatchTM system for printer
perfect alignment and print registration
•	 Patented Buckle SeparationTM and Floating
Acceleration TableTM for increased production
Feed Speed (Variable) Variable up to 100/min —
Print Engine Dependant
Feed Width Min 3.0" to Max 13" (76mm / 330mm)
Feed Length Min 4" to Max 15" (101mm / 381mm)
Operation Panel Main Power, Ready Button,
and Varible Speed Control
Casters 4
Belt Life (est.) 300,000 Pages
Operating Temperature 50° – 90°F
Operating Humidity 20 – 80%
Electrical 110V – 5A Peak 24VDC
external power supply
Dimension (L,W,H) 30" x 16" x 16"
Weight 65 lbs (29.5 kg)
Flex BeltTM Technology